Shakespeare’s Troy
Drama, politics, and the translation of empire

Heather James
University of Southern California

7:3;3;:; UNTVERSITY PRESS



Contents

List of illustrations

Acknowledgements

Introduction: Shakespeare’s fatal Cleopatra
1 Shakespeare and the Troy Legend

2 Blazoning injustices: mutilating Titus Andronicus, Vergil,
and Rome

3 “Tricks we play on the dead”: making history in
Troilus and Cressida

4 To earn a place in the story: resisting the Aeneid in
Antony and Cleopatra

5 Cymbeline’s mingle-mangle: Britain’s Roman histories
6 “How came that widow in?": allusion, politics, and the theater
in The Tempest

Notes
Index

page x

42
85

119
151
189

222
263



