Shakespeare's Troy

Drama, politics, and the translation of empire

Heather James

University of Southern California



Contents

List of illustrations Acknowledgements Introduction: Shakespeare's fatal Cleopatra		page x xi 1
2	Blazoning injustices: mutilating Titus Andronicus, Vergil, and Rome	42
3	"Tricks we play on the dead": making history in Troilus and Cressida	85
4	To earn a place in the story: resisting the Aeneid in Antony and Cleopatra	119
5	Cymbeline's mingle-mangle: Britain's Roman histories	151
6	"How came that widow in?": allusion, politics, and the theater in <i>The Tempest</i>	189
Notes .		222
Index		263